
~-□~T McLean Point Urban Renewal District 
The McLean Point Urban Renewal District was established in 2015 for the purpose of fund ing infrastructure to support water related 
industrial development next to the Port of Newport International Terminal. It was proposed by the Port as part of the consultation 
process to establish the Northside Urban Renewal District. Projects are to be funded with tax increment from properties being 
developed and added to the tax rolls . Plan assumptions to be updated as development assumptions change. 

Plan Area (Green) 
QUICK FACTS 

SIZE: 

DURATION: 

USE DESIGNATIONS 
HEAVY INDUSTRIAL: 
WATER-DEPENDENT 
INDUSTRIAL: 
SHORELAND: 

PLAN TAXABLE AV (FROZEN 
VALUE): 
MAX: INDEBTEDNESS: 
EST. INCREMENT OVER LIFE OF 
PLAN: 

PORTION INCREMENT CITY 
TAXES: 

ANTICIPATED EXPENDITURES 
ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS: 
AMOUNT FOR PROJECTS: 

PROJECT DETAILS 

73.79 acres 
(al l incorporated) 
20 years 

18.60% 
61 .70% 

19.70% 

$3,286,660 

$2 ,080,000 
$3,255,627 

38 .63% 

$80,000 
$2 ,000,000 

SEWER PUMP STATION AND MAINS: 
STORM DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS: 
OTHER UTILITY EXTENSIONS AND UPGRADES: 
STREET IMPROVEMENTS : 

RONDY'S PHASE 1 Light Industrial 
RONDY'S PHASE 2 Light Industrial 

$1,000,000 
$500,000 
$250,000 
$250,000 

RONDY'S PHASE 3A Waterfront Commercial 
RONDY'S PHASE 3B Waterfront Commercia l 
RONDY'S PHASE 4 Warehouse 
RONDY'S PHASE 5 Waterfront Industrial 
TEEVIN Log Yard 

48,000 
48,000 
37,500 
15,000 
90,000 
103,000 
0 

$85 
$85 
$120 
$120 
$70 
$85 
0 

TIMING FOR RELEASE OF PORT LEASES PROPERTY THEN GOES ON TOT AX ROLLS . . . . . 
TAX LOT 11-11-09-D0-00100-00 

PHASES 1-2 
PHASES 3-4 
PHASE 5 

TAX LOT 11-11-09-D0-00101-00 
TAX LOT 11-11-09-D0-00102-00 
TAX LOT 11-11-09-D0-00103-00 

• • • 
$4,477,750 
$1 ,791 ,100 
$1,343,325 
$1,343,325 
1,008,080 
16,867,310 
$889,200 

$4,080,000 2019 
$4,080,000 2021 
$4,500,000 2022 
$1,800,000 2023 
$6,300,000 N/A 
$8,755,000 2029 
$6,500,000 2019 

• • • • • 
N/A 
201 8 
2020 
2023 
2018 
N/A 
N/A 
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