

McLean Point Urban Renewal District

The McLean Point Urban Renewal District was established in 2015 for the purpose of funding infrastructure to support water related industrial development next to the Port of Newport International Terminal. It was proposed by the Port as part of the consultation process to establish the Northside Urban Renewal District. Projects are to be funded with tax increment from properties being developed and added to the tax rolls. Plan assumptions to be updated as development assumptions change.

Plan Area (Green)

			Tiali Alca (Orcen)
ŝ	QUICK FACTS		VE AN COL
	SIZE:	73.79 acres (all incorporated)	A A C
	DURATION:	20 years	
	USE DESIGNATIONS HEAVY INDUSTRIAL: WATER-DEPENDENT INDUSTRIAL: SHORELAND:	18.60% 61.70% 19.70%	
	Plan Taxable AV (Frozen Value):	\$3,286,660	
	MAX: INDEBTEDNESS: EST. INCREMENT OVER LIFE OF PLAN:	\$2,080,000 \$3,255,627	
	PORTION INCREMENT CITY TAXES:	38.63%	
	ANTICIPATED EXPENDITURES ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS: AMOUNT FOR PROJECTS:	\$80,000 \$2,000,000	
	PROJECT DETAILS		

\$1,000,000

\$500,000

\$250,000

\$250,000

PHASE 5

TAX LOT 11-11-09-D0-00101-00

TAX LOT 11-11-09-D0-00102-00

TAX LOT 11-11-09-D0-00103-00

SEWER PUMP STATION AND MAINS: STORM DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS: OTHER UTILITY EXTENSIONS AND UPGRADES: STREET IMPROVEMENTS:

DEVELOPMENT PROJECTIONS (NEW CONSTRUCTION)

TIMING	Туре	SF	Cost/SF	Total Cost	FYE on tax roll
RONDY'S PHASE 1	Light Industrial	48,000	\$85	\$4,080,000	2019
RONDY'S PHASE 2	Light Industrial	48,000	\$85	\$4,080,000	2021
RONDY'S PHASE 3A	Waterfront Commercial	37,500	\$120	\$4,500,000	2022
RONDY'S PHASE 3B	Waterfront Commercial	15,000	\$120	\$1,800,000	2023
RONDY'S PHASE 4	Warehouse	90,000	\$70	\$6,300,000	N/A
RONDY'S PHASE 5	Waterfront Industrial	103,000	\$85	\$8,755,000	2029
TEEVIN	Log Yard	0	0	\$6,500,000	2019

\$1,343,325

1,008,080

\$889,200

16,867,310

2023

2018

N/A N/A

TIMING FOR RELEASE OF PORT LEASES (PROPER	RTY THEN GOES ON TO TAX ROLLS)	
PROPERTY	RMV (204-2015)	COMES ON TAX ROLL (FYE)
TAX LOT 11-11-09-D0-00100-00	\$4,477,750	N/A
PHASES 1-2	\$1,791,100	2018
PHASES 3-4	\$1,343,325	2020

Schedule

Kickoff Feb	Existing Conditions March-July	Project Concepts June-Aug	Code Audit June-Sept	Project Evaluation Aug-Sept	Final Report Oct-Nov
TECHNICAL ANALYSIS	 Opportunities & Constraints Analysis Gather input on priorities; Tour 	 Identify projects Develop Evaluation and Prioritization Framework 	 Commercial and industrial land use code audit Develop rec's 	 Prioritize projects Evaluate the feasibility of 3 projects 	 Finalize Report and Investment Strategy
OUTREACH	 Stakeholder Interviews Virtual Open House 	 Stakeholder Interviews Survey 		• Survey	 URA Final Presentation
DELIVERABLE	 Opportunities and Constraints Report We are here 	 Project Concept Evaluation and Memo 	 Land Use Code Audit Report 	 Graphics and description of redevelopment concepts 	• Final Refinement Plan